referred to above.

I further report that the Company has announced buyback of its fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each from 
the Open Market through electronic trading mechanism of the Exchange. The Maximum Buyback Price would not exceed Rs. 
185/- (Rupees One Hundred and Eighty-Five Only) per equity share payable in cash for an aggregate amount not exceeding Rs. 
20 crores (Rupees twenty crore only).

I further report that:

Sr. 
No

Compliance 
Requirement 
(Regulations/
circulars /guidelines 
including specific 
clause)

Deviations Observations/Remarks of